
 

SCHEDULE OF AUB-EN 

2026 

 
 

Exam Date/Time Registration Dates 

 
Thursday, January 8, 2026 

January 5-7 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, January 9, 2026 
January 5-7 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, February 19, 2026 
February 16-18 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, February 20, 2026 
February 16-18 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, March 5, 2026 
March 2-4 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, March 6, 2026 
March 2-4 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, April 16, 2026 
April 13-15 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, April 17, 2026 
April 13-15 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, May 14, 2026 
May 11-13 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, May 15, 2026 
May 11-13 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, June 11, 2026 
June 8-10 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, June 12, 2026 
June 8-10 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  



Thursday, July 16, 2026 
July 13-15 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, July 17, 2026 
July 13-15 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, July 24, 2026 
July 21-23 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, August 6, 2026 
August 3-5 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, August 7, 2026 
August 3-5 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
August 7- 11 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, August 13, 2026 
August 7-11 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, August 20, 2026 
August 17-19 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, August 21, 2026 
August 17-19 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

 Friday, October 9, 2026 
October 6-8 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, November 5, 2026 
November 2-4 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, November 6, 2026 
November 2-4 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Thursday, December 10, 2026 
December 7-9 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Friday, December 11, 2026 
December 7-9 

 

9:00 am – 1:00 pm  

 


